


Agenda 

 

• Enrollment 

• Middle States Self Study 

• Higher Education Capital Bond Submission 

• Campus Gateway Project/Greek Village 

• Central King Building 

• Learning Communities 

• Shared Governance Steering Committee 

• Faculty Separation Incentive Program 

• UMDNJ Advisory Committee 



2011 Fall Enrollment Goal=9105 v. 9173 Enrolled as of 9/2/11   

Readmit Transfer Continu-
ing 

Non-
Matric 

New 
Graduate 

First-Time 
Freshmen 

Totals +/- 2010 
Final 

Grad Full Time 7   752 21 616   1396   

Part Time  31 1  847 216 281   1376   

Total 38 1 1599 237 897   2772 -53 

UG Full Time 70 460 3502 15   926 4973   

Part Time 78 158 643 457                  92 1428   

Total 148 618 4145 472   1018 6401 299 

Total Number of 
Students 

186 619 5744 709 897 1018 9173 

  +/- 2010Final 15 101 -111 164 24 53                   246 



Updated Timeline: On Target 



The Digital Archive: In Development 



Process of Gathering Evidence 

• What is our mission, how has it driven our actions, and 

how do we assess those actions in terms of mission 

fulfillment? 

• What is the level of mission penetration and 

consistency? 

• Are the resources available now to support mission 

fulfillment? 

• What plans are in place to support mission fulfillment in 

the future? 



Preliminary Visit of the Team Chair 



Priority Project Title Project Budget Cum Budget

1 Discovery Hall and Learning Complex 76,000,000 76,000,000

2

Engagement Center for Science, Technology,  

Engineering, Arts, and Mathematics (STEAM) 27,500,000 103,500,000

3 Integrative Life Sciences and Engineering Center 11,100,000 114,600,000

4 Land Acquisition 6,000,000 120,600,000

5 Knowledge Services Center 18,000,000 138,600,000

6 Smart Classroom and Laboratory Technology 10,000,000 148,600,000

7 Architecture, Art, and Design Studio Facility 33,000,000 181,600,000

8 Student Academic Success Center 6,250,000 187,850,000

9 Laboratory Facility Improvements 21,000,000 208,850,000

10

Electrical and Computer Engineering Facility 

Addition 6,900,000 215,750,000

11 Integrative Nanofabrication Center 9,600,000 225,350,000

225,350,000



#1 

#2 

#4 #5 #7 #8 #10&11 

#3 #6&9 Throughout 

Classrooms and Labs 



 

 

Greek Village Update 
Prepared for the Joint Meeting of the Board of Trustees’ Building 

and Grounds & Audit and Finance Committees 

 



Greek House – Front Elevation 



Dorman Honors College –  

Front Elevation 



Project Timeline 
















